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N° PILOTE

201 EVRARD BRUNO
202 LEMOINE MARC
204 CHERFILS CHARLES
210 LASSALLE PHILIPPE

N° PILOTE

213 HAUTOT RAYNALD
220 BREHIER LAURENT
203 SCELLIER STEPHANE
218 SIMEON THOMAS
209 TARGAT JEROME
212 HAUTOT PATRICK
217 PADE JEAN DANIEL
205 LECOMTE THIERRY

N° PILOTE

221 PROFFIT EDOUARD
226 BARABE PHILIPPE
215 PILON JULIEN

ler RALLYE REGIONAL VHC "JEAN LUC THERIER"

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH OFFICIEL DEFINITIF

COPILOTE

BOTTIN CLARISSE
JAMET CATHERINE
PETIT JONATHAN
LASSALLE CHRISTINE

COPILOTE

DANCZAK CECILIA
BREHIER PAULINE
PHILIPPIN LAURENT
FERRAND LUCAS
TARGAT LAURENCE
FERRAND MARION
COQUATRIX MATHIEU
LECOMTE NELLY

COPILOTE

MIMIEUX FREDERIC
TERNISIEN KEVIN
PILON JACQUES

GROUPE 1/2/3/4/5
VEHICULE GR cit cL "enal
Etape 1
A110 4/5 1er B5
A110 Gr IV 4/5 2e B5
R5 Alpine 2 lerC4
OPEL GT1900 4/5 3e B5
GROUPE AJ/NJ
VEHICULE GR cit cL ~enal
Etape 1
R11 Turbo AJ2 1e E7
R5 GT TURBO NJ1 1e D5
BMW 325i AJ2 2e E7
Super 5 GT Turbo NJ1 2e D5
R5 Alpine Turbo AJ1 3e D5
Sierra cosworth AJ2 1e E8
Super 5 GT Turbo NJ2 1e E5
Samba Rallye NJ1 1e D3
CLASSIC
VEHICULE GR cit cL ~enal
Etape 1
Escort MK1 RS2000  Classic
VW Golf Classic
Kadett GTE Classic

Page 1del

ES1

04:31,1
04:51,0
05:13,6
05:09,4

ES1

04:26,2
04:33,1
04:24,8
04:45,3
04:41,9
04:44,0
04:52,0
05:23,5

ES1

04:56,0
04:55,0
05:04,7

ES2

03:40,1 04:41,4

03:57,6
04:13,6
04:07,6

ES2

03:26,9
03:41,7
03:30,2
03:40,8
03:48,6
03:42,1
03:59,6
04:20,5

ES2

03:55,9
04:04,6
04:05,1

ES3

04:51,4
05:12,9
05:28,8

ES3

04:29,4
04:37,0
04:48,2
04:52,1
04:44,4
05:15,2
05:06,0
05:23,8

ES3

05:09,1
05:04,5
05:18,3

ES4

04:12,6
04:25,5
04:28,7
04:52,3

ES4

03:52,2
03:49,5
04:14,8
04:09,3
04:05,6
04:18,5
04:13,6
04:31,9

ES4

04:03,6
04:24,9
04:25,0

ES5

04:29,0
04:37,8
05:09,9
04:50,7

ES5

04:19,0
04:35,7
04:21,7
04:38,0
04:45,9
04:37,0
04:53,0
05:14,0

ES5

05:03,5
04:52,5
04:58,1

19/06/2022

ES6 SCRATCH
03:48,7 25:22.9
03:55,6 26:38,9
04:07 1 28:25,8
04:05,7 28:34,5

ES6 SCRATCH
03:31,0 24:04,7
03:45,2 25:02,2
03:43,4 25:03,1
03:45,7 25:51,2
03:52,3 25:58,7
03:44,1 26:20,9
03:59,8 27:04,0
04:13,4 29:07,1

ES6 SCRATCH
03:51,8 26:59,9
03:56,7 27:18,2
04:01,3 27:52,5



